MVP RANKING

Revelina Um
Brian Muerle
Eugene Villena
Rich Kaeser
Craig Hadox
Dave Nakaji
Ryan McCoy
Vince Mirabella
9 Frank Mercurio
10 Phil Rodwell

11 Nick Liesenfeld
12 Robert Arana
13 Rusty Huie

14 Mike Lunn

15 Ram

16 Rick Chudy

17 Richard Harrington
18 Fermin Soriano
19 Mike Mitchell
20 Russ Burch

21 Rome Demetrio
22 Rick Lane

23 Phillips Yee

24 Warance Roe
25 Bob Owens

26 Jeff Barclay

27 Russ Bettencourt
28 Joe Bautista

29 Mike Dembroge
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Week 2

%
0.833
0.750
0.750
0.667
0.833
0.750
0.667
0.583
0.583
0.417
0.583
0.583
0.583
0.500
0.417
0.500
0.583
0.417
1.000
0.417
0.333
0.250
1.000
0.167
0.333
0.250
0.667
0.667
0.667
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53
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AVG
66.00
61.50
58.50
58.00
57.00
56.50
51.50
51.50
51.00
49.00
48.50
48.50
48.00
46.00
45.50
43.00
41.00
41.00
75.00
36.00
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35.50
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30.50
30.00
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51.00
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Mark Tiu

Mike

Harold

Rob Bell

Dale Williams
Jake Jain

Kevin Woodruff
Jon Kleckner
Beth Spatafore
Johnnie
LouAnne LaFlamme
Evan Spatafore
Jamie Reed
Desirae Libby
Kasey Tenorio
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